



\$~11

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 1248/2016 & CM No.5463/2016**

AMAR SINGH AND ORS
Through

..... Petitioners

versus

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS

..... Respondents

Through: **Mr.Manish Mohan, CGSC &
Mr.Arun Kumar, Govt. Pleader for
UOI.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL KUMAR CHAWLA

ORDER

% **09.03.2017**

The Hon'ble Division Bench-II has not assembled today.

Renotify on 22.05.2017.

By Order

(COURT MASTER)

MARCH 09, 2017

gm